L19000093250

(R€	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	Idress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	H	15/22

Office Use Only



800378803278

02/02/22--01011--020 **52.50



RECEIVED

2022 APR -5 AM 11: 45

SECRETATION OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

February 16, 2022

JONIEL MARTINEZ 990 STINSON WAY #215 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33411

SUBJECT: SONAR LEAK DETECTION LLC

Ref. Number: L19000093250

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The form you submitted is for a LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s). All pages must be returned in order to file the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Querida R Silas Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 422A00003864

COVER LETTER

TO:

	stration Section sion of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	SOVAR LEAK DETE	ction LLC
SUBJECT.	Nume of Limited Lial	bility Company
The enclosed	Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to the f	following:
	JONIEL MAR	TINEZ Name of Person
	SONAR LEI	TK DETECTION Firm/Company
	990 STINS	ON WAY #215
		EACH FL. 33411 State and Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual report notification)
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please call:	
)	Name of Person	at (S61) 358 · 739 1 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:	
□ \$25.00 F	Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certified Copy
PAYME	NT FOR \$52.50 FILLNG FEE	HAS Already BEEN PAID
Reg Div P.C	iling Address: gistration Section vision of Corporations 1. Box 6327 1. Lahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

SONAR LEAK D	ETECTION LL 2022 APR -5 PM 1: 43
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	NY AS IT NOW APPEARS ON OUR POCOCIAL LABILITY COmpany) SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FL
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on $04/04/2019$ and assigned
Florida document number <u>L 19000093250</u>	, ,
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	490 STINSON WAY # 215 WEST PAU BEACH, FL. 33411
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	WEST PAUL BEACH, FL. 33411
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	990 STINSON WAY #215 WEST PALM BEACH, FL. 33411
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registerec</u>
Name of New Registered Agent: JONIE	MARTINEZ STINSON WAY # 215 Enter Florida street address
New Registered Office Address: 990	STINSON WAY # ZIS Enter Florida street address
WEST P.	City Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
	JATHYNIA GARCIA	8634 DOMFORD LN	□Add
		Lake Worth, Fl 33467	⊠Remove
			□Change
	JATHYNIA GALLIA	990 STINSON Way Suite 215	
		990 STINSON Way Svite 215 West Pour Beach, Fr. 33415	BRemove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			(] Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

												
												_
	-											_
				<u>.</u>								_
<u> </u>										<u>.</u>		_
									-		-,·	_
							_	-				_
		- -										_
								<u> </u>		<u>-</u> _	·	_
		-				 -						_
										_		
						-		<u>-</u>				
										<u>.</u>		
	_					_			<u>. </u>	<u> </u>		_
												_
			<u>.</u>		-	-						
	_										-	
iote: Iti	the date i	nserted in	n the date ate must be sp this block do the Departn	oes not n	neet the a	ррисаов	ate of filing statutor	g or more th y filing req	an 90 days uirements	optional) after filing.) , this date	Pursuant to 6 will not be l	505.0207 isted as
record s d is filed.	pecifies a	delayed e	ffective date	, but not	an effect	tive time,	, at 12:01	a.m. on the	e earlier (of: (b) Th	e 90th day a	fter the
ated	_ M	ALCH	28**		1 /4	25°	Janla	\int	h			
			Signa		memb&© UEU Typed o			nightive of a	nember			
							•	_				